Le Paray TOUR EXPRESS a PARAY VIEILLE POSTE

Le 2 Juin 2007 course de 3 Km

Place Nom
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ENGUERRAND HUGO
SEBAA BELQUASSEM
MOULIN MAXIME

STEPHAN THEO

MALPART VICTOR
MARTINEAU PAULINE
LALLIER MARIE

DEFRENOIS NAUJAC MARINE
BOUILLOT MATHIEU
MESQUITA JOEL

Lic

JUDO

JUDO

Cat
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEF
BEF
BEF
BEM
BEM

Nom Club
NL
NL
NL
JUDO
NL
JUDO
NL
NL
NL
NL

Tps
00:11:54
00:12:07
00:12:17
00:13:41
00:13:41
00:13:49
00:16:03
00:18:20
00:18:49
00:22:30
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Place Categ Dos

160
165
158
156
161
157
159
163
164
162

Moy
15,13
14,86
14,65
13,15
13,15
13,03
11,21
9,82
9,57
8



